Choices to accommodate
your surgical approach and
your patient’s individual
needs — because no two
fractures are alike.
Vertebral Body
Augmentation
Complete Procedural Solutions.

Cavity
Creation
Product Ordering Guide
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
15
VERTECEM V+ Bone Cement for Vertebral Augmentation
 † To deliver VERTECEM V+ Bone Cement, it is necessary to order both the mixing kit and syringe kit.
CHOOSE ACCESS KIT
CHOOSE ACCESSORIES  [OPTIONAL]
ORDER CEMENT†
CHOOSE BALLOON(S)
ORDER INFLATION SYSTEM
SYNFLATE Vertebral Balloon
Bone
Access
Cement
Delivery
Cavity
Creation
10G Access Kit, Diamond Tip, Double Pack	 03.804.514S
10G Access Kit, Beveled Tip, Double Pack	 03.804.515S
10G Access Kit, Diamond Tip, Single Pack	 03.804.519S
10G Access Kit, Beveled Tip, Single Pack	 03.804.520S
Access Drill 10G, [optional]	 03.804.521S
Biopsy Kit 10G, [optional]	 03.804.522S
VERTECEM V+, Cement Kit	 07.702.016S
VERTECEM V+, Syringe Kit	 03.702.215S
SYNJECT Single 1 x 9ML 	 03.702.511S
SYNJECT Single 2 x 9ML 	 03.702.512S
SYNJECT Dual 2 x 9ML 	 03.702.517S
SYNJECT Cartridges, 1 x 9ML	 03.702.520S
SYNFLATE Balloon, Small	 03.804.700S
SYNFLATE Balloon, Medium	 03.804.701S
SYNFLATE Balloon, Large	 03.804.702S
Inflation System	 03.804.413S
CHOOSE STENT(S)
ORDER INFLATION SYSTEM
Vertebral Body Stent, Small	 09.804.500S
Vertebral Body Stent, Medium	 09.804.501S
Vertebral Body Stent, Large	 09.804.502S
Inflation System		  03.804.413S
Vertebral Body Stenting
ORDER ACCESS KIT
CHOOSE ACCESSORIES [OPTIONAL]
Access Kit	 03.804.612S
Biopsy Kit	 03.804.613S
CHOOSE STENT WITH
BALLOON(S)
Cavity
Creation
Bone
Access
Vertebral Body Balloon Stent with Balloon, Small	 09.804.600S
Vertebral Body Balloon Stent with Balloon, Medium	 09.804.601S
Vertebral Body Balloon Stent with Balloon, Large	 09.804.602S
ORDER CEMENT†Cement
Delivery
VERTECEM V+, Cement Kit	 07.702.016S
VERTECEM V+, Syringe Kit	 03.702.215S
SYNJECT Single 1 x 9ML 	 03.702.511S
SYNJECT Single 2 x 9ML 	 03.702.512S
SYNJECT Dual 2 x 9ML 	 03.702.517S
SYNJECT Cartridges, 1 x 9ML	 03.702.520S
1 2 3
10G 	 5”	 2	 2839-02-510
11G 	 4”	 2	 2839-02-411
11G 	 6”	 2	 2839-02-611
13G 	 4”	 2	 2839-02-413	 2839-01-913

16
VERTEBROPLASTY with CONFIDENCE or VERTECEM V+ Cement
Product Ordering Guide
CHOOSE NEEDLE(S):
-TIP
-GAUGE
 -LENGTH
GAUGE	 LENGTH	 NEEDLES PER KIT	 CODE	 OPTIONAL BIOPSY
Bone
Access
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
BEVELED
SIDE HOLE
BEVELED
BEVELED
CONFIDENCE Needles
CONFIDENCE Introducer Needle
Vertebroplasty Needle Kits
Bone Access Needles
MKuliesi
Typewritten Text
1.6.
MKuliesi
Highlight
MKuliesi
Highlight
1 2
17
VERTEBROPLASTY with CONFIDENCE or VERTECEM V+ Cement
DESCRIPTION				    CODE
CHOOSE CEMENT
CONFIDENCE Plus Kit 11cc	 283910000
CONFIDENCE Needleless Kit 11cc	 283913000
CONFIDENCE Needleless Kit 7cc	 283907000
Luer Adaptor: Standard Luer to CONFIDENCE Needle [Box of 10]§	 2839-99-001
Luer Adaptor: CONFIDENCE Reservoir to Standard Luer [Box of 10]†	 2839-99-002
VERTECEM V+‡, Cement Kit	 07.702.016S
VERTECEM V+‡, Syringe Kit	 03.702.215S
SYNJECT Single 1 x 9ML 	 03.702.511S
SYNJECT Single 2 x 9ML 	 03.702.512S
SYNJECT Dual 2 x 9ML 	 03.702.517S
SYNJECT Cartridges, 1 x 9ML	 03.702.520S
Cement
Delivery
CONFIDENCE System Kit Configurations
*Includes both trocar and guide wire access options. All other needles are trocar access only.
 §�In order to pair VERTECEM V+ Bone Cement with needles that have a product code beginning with “2839,” it is necessary to order the Luer Adaptor 2839-99-001.
 †In order to pair CONFIDENCE SPINAL CEMENT SYSTEM with needles that have a product code beginning with “03,” it is necessary to order the Luer Adaptor 2839-99-002.
 ‡To deliver VERTECEM V+ Bone Cement, it is necessary to order both the mixing kit and syringe kit.
DESCRIPTION CODE
CEMENT
VOLUME
HIGH VISCOSITY
SPINAL
CEMENT
HYDRAULIC
PUMP
CEMENT
RESERVOIR
& MIXER
MINI MALLET
WITH NEEDLE
HOLDER
INTRODUCER
NEEDLES (2),
DIAMOND, 13G 4”
BIOPSY
NEEDLE,
15G 9”
Plus Kit 11cc  283910000 11cc • • • • • •
Needleless Kit 11cc 283913000 11cc • • • •